GAME
COVER SEED
SPECIALITY
GRASSES
BULBS
PLANT PLUGS
WILD
FLOWER

balanced landscape.
Catalogue ID code   FN1A
Order code                  0324001/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN1B
Order code                  0324001/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
Restore & Enrich
A species rich mixture for oversowing into
open grassland, providing faster
establishment to compete with existing
grasses. Available only as 100% wildflowers,
no grasses.
Catalogue ID code   FN20A
Order code                  0324020/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
Dual Purpose
A mixture of annuals and perennials, ideal for
providing colour in the first year if spring sown
then evolving into a long-lasting meadow.
Suitable for a wide range of soil types.
Catalogue ID code   FN32A
Order code                  0324032/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN32B
Order code                  0324032/01
Sowing rate                 5g/sq.m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
2
Soil habitat seed mixes
Acidic Soils
For moderately acidic soils dominated by
mineral or organic content e.g. peaty,
heathland or moorland habitats with
generally low pH 4.0-5.5
Catalogue ID code   FN2A
Order code                  0324002/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN2B
Order code                  0324002/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
Calcareous Soils
For thin, infertile soils often found over
chalk or limestone, with generally
higher pH 7.0-8.0.
Catalogue ID code   FN3A
Order code                  0324003/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN3B
Order code                  0324003/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
Clay Soils
For heavier soils which may be subject to
infrequent waterlogging.
Recommended for clays, silts, poor
draining and low-lying areas
Catalogue ID code   FN4A
Order code                  0324004/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN4B
Order code                  0324004/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
Dry, Sandy Soils
For light, free-draining soils prone to
drying out in summer. Recommended
for sandy and stony, crumbly loams and
free-draining slopes and embankments
Catalogue ID code FN6A
Order code                  0324006/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN6B
Order code                  0324006/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
Loam & Alluvial Soils
For moisture retentive yet often free
draining loam and alluvial soils typically
found in lowland meadows
Catalogue ID code   FN7A
Order code                  0324007/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN7B
Order code                  0324007/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
3
Environment seed mixes
Coastal
For coastal areas with sandy or calcareous
loams, moderate to high salinity, exposed
to salt laden winds
Catalogue ID code   FN5A
Order code                  0324005/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                      1kg (covers 333m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN5B
Order code                  0324005/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
Hedgerow & Light Shade
For light to moderate shade, alongside
hedgerows and in lightly shaded
woodland clearings
Catalogue ID code   FN10A
Order code                  0324010/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN10B
Order code                  0324010/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
Wetland & Pond Edge
For frequently saturated or wet, low lying
land alongside rivers, streams, ponds and
ditches
Catalogue ID code   FN8A
Order code                  0324008/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN8B
Order code                  0324008/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
Woodland &
Heavy Shade
For moderate to heavy shade, deciduous
woodland and tree plantations
Catalogue ID code   FN11A
Order code                  0324011/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN11B
Order code                  0324011/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
4
Conservation seed mixes
Wild Bird Mix
The beautiful flowers in this mix are a
source of energy for birds to feed on
throughout the year, including a valuable
winter food source of seeds and grains
Catalogue ID code   FN14A
Order code                  0324014/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN14B
Order code                  0324014/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
Butterfly & Bee
A species rich mixture to encourage and
support a wide range of pollinating
insects and wildlife ecosystems
Catalogue ID code   FN13A
Order code                  0324013/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN13B
Order code                  0324013/01
Sowing rate                 5g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 200m2)
 100% Wild Flowers
 80/20% Wild Flowers & Grasses
Flowering Lawn
A beautiful mixture specially selected to
provide an outstanding lawn display and
attract pollinators
Catalogue ID code   FN12A
Order code                  0324012/01WF
Sowing rate                 2g/m2
Pack size                       1kg (covers 500m2)
Catalogue ID code   FN12B
Order code                  0324012/01